
$160,000

10207 SUNRISE LAKES BLVD, SUNRISE, FL,
33322
https://ritterproperties.com

BEAUTIFULLY MAINTAINED 2 BED/2 BATH CONDO LOCATED IN
THE SERENE ADULT COMMUNITY OF SUNRISE LAKES PHASE IV.
BOASTING 1245’ THIS HOME HAS TONS OF NATURAL LIGHT,
SPACIOUS LIV/DIN AREAS. EXPANSIVE DOUBLE LAKE VIEWS.
PRIMARY SUITE W/DOUBLE WALK-IN CLOSET, UPDATED VANITY,
WALK IN SHOWER. 2ND BED W/LARGE CLOSET, BATH
W/TUB/SHOWER COMBO. W/D IN UNIT. KIT W/NEW […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Condominium

• Active

• 1245 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 5 months ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Status: Active

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 1245 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft SubdivisionName: SUNRISE LAKES 158
CONDO,SUNRISE LAKES PHASE

ListOfficeName: The Keyes Company View: Lake, Water View

UnitNumber: 405 ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

EntryLevel: 4 MLS ID: A11666215

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air, Electric Year built: 1980

NewConstructionYN: No Building Name: SUNRISE
LAKES 4

Exterior material: CBS Construction Heating: Central, Electric

Parking: 1 Space, Assigned, Guest, No Motorcycle, No Rv/Boats,
No Trucks/Trailers

Amenities & Features
Features: Custom Mirrors, Dome Kitchen, Entrance
Foyer, Pantry, Split Bedroom, Storage, Walk-In Closet(s)

Security Features: Smoke Detector,
Security Patrol

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric Range,
Electric Water Heater, Microwave, Refrigerator, Self
Cleaning Oven, Washer

WindowFeatures: Blinds

ExteriorFeatures: Exterior Cat Walk, Other, West Of
Us1, None

Waterfront available: Yes

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No


